


ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RR Infrastructure 1001 days Wed 1/1/20 Wed 11/1/23

2 Design New Mouse River RR Bridge 262 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 12/31/20

3 Design Amtrak Platform Modifications 262 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 12/31/20

4 Design Railroad Civil Modifications 262 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 12/31/20

5 Design RR Track and Signal Modification 262 days Thu 7/2/20 Fri 7/2/21

6 Phase 0.1 - Construct New Mouse River RR Bridge 263 days Fri 1/1/21 Tue 1/4/22

7 Phase 0.2 - Abandon and Demolish Existing Pedestrian Bridge East of 3rd 107 days Mon 7/5/21 Tue 11/30/21

8 Phase 1 - Construct Temporary Track Crossovers 22 days Mon 5/2/22 Tue 5/31/22

9 Phase 2 - Construct New Mainline Embankment 43 days Wed 6/1/22 Fri 7/29/22

10 Phase 3.1 - Construct Track Crossovers to New Mainline 21 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 8/29/22

11 Phase 3.2 - Construct 3rd Line Mouse River Bridge 195 days Mon 8/1/22 Fri 4/28/23

12 Phase 3.3 - Construct Track Realignments and Amtrak Platform West of Broadway 88 days Mon 8/1/22 Wed 11/30/22

13 Phase 4 - Construct North Old Switch Yard Improvements 44 days Mon 5/1/23 Thu 6/29/23

14 Phase 5 - Construct Track 5 Rail Grade Adjustments East of 3rd 22 days Fri 6/30/23 Mon 7/31/23

15 Phase 6 - Construct North Old Switch Yard Improvements 44 days Tue 8/1/23 Fri 9/29/23

16 Phase 7 - Construct Switch and Signal Adjustments on West End near CP 23 days Mon 10/2/23 Wed 11/1/23

17 3rd Street Bridge 761 days Wed 1/1/20 Wed 11/30/22

18 Design/Environmental 262 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 12/31/20

19 Bidding/Contracting 64 days Fri 1/1/21 Wed 3/31/21

20 Construct New 3rd Street Bridge 392 days Thu 4/1/21 Fri 9/30/22

21 Closeout 43 days Mon 10/3/22 Wed 11/30/22

22 Acquisitions 392 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 7/1/21

23 Appraisals, Negotiations, and Environmental Clearances 130 days Wed 1/1/20 Tue 6/30/20

24 Acquisitions 131 days Wed 7/1/20 Wed 12/30/20

25 Demolition and Site Restorations 131 days Thu 12/31/20 Thu 7/1/21

26 Flood Risk Management Features 1216 days Wed 1/1/20 Wed 8/28/24

27 Design - Final Flood Risk Management Feature 262 days Wed 1/1/20 Thu 12/31/20

28 Bidding/Contracting 64 days Fri 1/1/21 Wed 3/31/21

29 Construct Flood Risk Management Features 847 days Thu 4/1/21 Fri 6/28/24

30 Closeout 43 days Mon 7/1/24 Wed 8/28/24
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